Economic & Social History

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Wed

07-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

17-Jun

19-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

02:00

03:00

03:00

02:00

03:00

A13508W1

A17107W1

A17476W1

A17769W1

A12970W1

Prof Mark Harrison

Paper Name
Economic History 1

International Money and Finance since 1945
Problems in European Historical Demography, 1560-1914

Topics in African Economic History

History from below: Working-class autobiography as a source for
economic historians

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based



