Economic & Social History

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Mark Harrison

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	07-Jun	14:30	02:00	A13508W1	Economic History 1	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17107W1	International Money and Finance since 1945	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon 1	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17476W1	Problems in European Historical Demography, 1560-1914	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Mon 2	17-Jun	09:30	02:00	A17769W1	Topics in African Economic History	Examination Schools
						Computer Based
Wed 1	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12970W1	History from below: Working-class autobiography as a source for	Examination Schools
					economic historians	Computer Based

Page 1 of 1